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Taxes on Income & Expenditure

Annexure'|'

(Rs. In thousands)

CODE BE 2023-24 RE 2023-24 BE 2024-25
HEAD Receipt Payment Receipt Payment Receipt Payment
{Cr.) (Dr) {Cr) {Dr.} (Cr) (Dr.)
002/00 to 003/01
003/02 & 03 |
003/04 & 05
003/06 & 08
Total 0 0 0 0 0
Interest Receipts (0049) Annexure’ll
{Rs. In thousands)
CODE BE 2023-24 RE 2023-24 BE 2024-25
HEAD Receipt Payment Receipt Payment Receipt Payment
(Cr.) {Dr.) (Cr.} (Dr.} (Cr.) (Dr.)
004/07 (HBA)
004/08 (MCA)
004/09 (CMCA)
004/10 Other Adv
Total 0 0 0 0 0
Interest Payments (2049) Annexure'lll'
(Rs. In thousands)
CODE BE 2023-24 RE 2023-24 BE 2024-25
HEAD Receipt Payment Receipt Payment Receipt Payment
{Cr.) (Dr.} {Cr.) {Dr.} {Cr.) (Dr.}
003/51 lo 53
004/01
004/02
004/04
004/05
004/06
004/07
004/11
004/12
004/13
004/14
Total 0 0 0 0 0
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Deposit Linked Insurance Scheme (2235)

Annexure'lV'

(Rs. In thousands)

CODE BE 2023-24 RE 2023-24 BE 2024-25
HEAD Receipt Payment Receipt Payment Receipt Payment
(Cr.) (Dr.) {Cr.) (Dr.) (Cr.) (Dr.)
008/11
0 0 0 0 0 0
Loans to Government Servants Etc. (7610} Annexure'V'
{Rs. In thousands)
CODE BE 2023-24 RE 2023-24 BE 2024-25
HEAD Receipt Payment Receipt Payment Receipt Payment
(Cr.) (Dr.) (Cr.) | (Dr.) (Cr.} {Dr.)
012/07 (HBA) |
01212 (MC)
012/13 (OMC) "
012/09
012110
012/15
Total 0 0 i 0 0 0
General Provident Funds (8009) Annexure'Vl'
(Rs. In thousands)
CODE BE 2023-24 RE 2023-24 BE 2024-25
HEAD Receipt Payment Receipt Payment Receipt Payment
{Cr.) (Dr.} (Cr.) {Dr.) {Cr.) {Dr.}
015/01 to 02
015/03 to 04
015/08 to 09
015/10
015/11
015/12
015/15 & 16
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other Deposits (8342) Annexure'VIl'
{Rs. In thousands)
CODE BE 2023-24 RE 2023-24 BE 2024-25
HEAD Receipt Payment Receipt Payment Receipt Payment
(Cr.) (Dr.) {Cr.) {Dr.) (Cr.) (Dr.}
016/01
016/09
Total 0 0 G 0 0 0
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Defence Deposits (8344)

Annexure'VII

(Rs. In thousands

CODE

BE 2023-24

RE 2023-24

BE 2024-25

HEAD

Receipt | Payment

Receipt Payment

Receipt Payment

(Cr.) {Dr.)

{Cr} {Dr.)

(Cr.} (Dr.)

017/02

017/04

017/05

017/07

017/08

017/09

017112

017/13

017114

017115

01716

Total

0

Defence Advances (8551)

-

Annexure'lX'

{Rs. In thousands)

CODE

BE 2023-24

RE 2023-24

BE 2024-25

HEAD

Receipt Payment

Receipt Payment

Receipt Payment

(Cr.) (Dr.)

(Cr.) (Dr.)

{Cr.) {Dr.)

020/98

018/50

018/59

018/60

018/61

(18/64

1018165

018/66

Total

Fs



Suspense Account (8658)

Annexure'X’

(Rs. In thousands)

CODE

BE 2023-24

RE 2023-24

BE 2024-25

HEAD

Receipt

Payment

Receipt Payment

Receipt Payment

(Cr.)

(Dr.)

{Cr.) (Dr.)

(cr.) {Dr.)

020/01 to 20

020/51

020/52

020/53

020/55

020/61

020/72

020/80

020/81

020/82

020/83

020/84

020/85

020/86

020/89

020/90 to 020/92

Total

0

0

0 0!

Defence Service Department Balances (8671)

Annexure'XI’

iRs. In thousands)

CODE

BE 2023-24

RE 2023-24

BE 2024-25

HEAD

Receipt

Payment

Receipt | Payment

Receipt Payment

(Cr.}

(Dr.}

(Cr.) {Dr.)

{Cr.) (Dr.)

020/97

Total

i
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Transfer Between MES (8782)

Annexure'Xll’

{Rs. In thousands)

CODE BE 2023-24 [ RE 2023-24 BE 2024-25
HEAD Receipt Payment Receipt Payment Receipt Payment
(Cr.} (Dr.} (Cr.} {Dr.) icr.} {Dr.)
022/10
Total 0 0 1] 0 _ 0]
Exchange Accounts Between CsDA (8792) Annexure'XlIII'
(Rs. In thousands}
CODE BE 2023-24 RE 2023-24 BE 2024-25
HEAD Receipt Payment Receipt Payment Receipt Payment
(Cr.} (Dr.} {Cr.} {Dr.} iCr.) ({Dr.}
070/21-22
082/21-22
Total 0 0 0 0 0
Reserve Bank of India (8675) Annexure'XIV'
{Rs. In thousands)
I_ CODE BE 2023-24 RE 2023-24 BE 2024-25
HEAD Receipt Payment Receipt Payment Receipt Payment |
icr.) Dr.} {Cr.} {Dr.) (Cr.) (Dr.}
021/00
Total 0 0 0 0 0
Adjusting Account with Railways (8787) Annexure'XV'
(Rs. In thousands
CODE BE 2023-24 RE 2023-24 BE 2024-25
HEAD Receipt Payment Receipt Payment Receipt Payment |
{Cr.) (Dr.} iCr.} {Dr.} {Cr.) {Dr.}
023/01 to 023/12

Total

il
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